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School Health Screening

NOTIFICATION TO PARENT/GUARDIAN

To the Parent or Guardian of ______________________________________________________

School:__________________________  Grade:_________________   Date:________________

Your child recently had a hearing screening done at school. The results indicate that your child may have some difficulty hearing certain tones. This was only a screening exam and further evaluation by a doctor is recommended. Hearing loss in children can occur for many reasons. The loss may be temporary or permanent and may or may not need medical treatment from a specialist. Environmental factors such as loud noises caused by music or machinery can cause hearing loss, and with continued exposure can lead to irreversible hearing loss. Your child’s physician can best determine if medical care from a specialist is necessary at this time. . If you do not have a Primary Care Provider and would like one, call 449-5000 and someone will assist you in finding a Creighton Family Healthcare Physician at a clinic close to your home or work.

Please have your Doctor complete this form and return it to the school before ______________.

Doctor’s recommendations:_______________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________


Physician’s Signature: ________________________________________

This information will help us here at the school to meet your child’s learning needs. If you have any questions please feel free to contact the school.

Sincerely,

Misty Schwartz, RN, MSN, CEN

Instructor

Creighton University

2500 California Plaza

Omaha, NE 68178

(402) 280-2038

Initial Screening Results:
Date: 
	
	500
	1000
	2000
	4000
	6000
	8000

	Right Ear
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Left Ear
	
	
	
	
	
	


Follow-up Screening Results:

Date: 
	
	500
	1000
	2000
	4000
	6000
	8000

	Right Ear
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Left Ear
	
	
	
	
	
	


� EMBED MS_ClipArt_Gallery.5  ���





N = Normal





A = Abnormal
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